
Pos 

 

CSP 

1 

2 

 

EP 

1 

 

F5 

1 

 

FC 

1 

 

FM 

1 

 

FS 

1 

 

FV 

1 

2 

 

GT1 

1 

 

GT3 

1 

 

GTA 

1 

2 

3 

 

ITA 

1 

2 

 

ITB 

1 

 

SM 

1 

No. 

08 

108 

59 

11 

21 

0 

1 

90 

52 

12 

2 

57 

67 

30 

40 

50 

7 

97 

Class 

CSP 

CSP 

EP 

F5 

FC 

FM 

FS 

FV 

FV 

GT1 

GT3 

GTA 

GTA 

GTA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITB 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Name 

TJ Theodore 

Fletcher Wulff 

Mark Gustafson 

Carl Woodruff 

Paul Douglas 

Jeff Petermann 

Russ McBride 

Mark Rothermel 

Chris Elwell 

Bill F. Coffey 

Bill Coffey 

Butch Kummer Alan Koslosk i 

Wayne Heuer 

Craig Maluff 

Clayton Pannell 

John Waight 

Ken Geci 

Jim Daniel 

Member_ID 

348968 

98278_3 

201406_1 

480342 

111222 

507504 

110999 

122828 

389682 

364943 

168219 

76908 

493939 

361165 

350569 

350356 

71466_1 

439182 

Overall B estTm  

1:09.911 

1:10.731 

1:18.030 

1:06.915 

1:01.590 

1:08.131 

1:00.685 

1:11.113 

1:12.007 

1:10.098 

1:11.279 

1:06.115 

1:07.496 

1:18.251 

1:09.095 

1:10.973 

1:20.820 

1:12.387 

Diff 

9.226 

10.046 

17.345 

6.230 

0.905 

7.446 

10.428 

11.322 

9.413 

10.594 

5.430 

6.811 

17.566 

8.410 

10.288 

20.135 

11.702 

Hometown 

Simpsonville SC 

Archer FL 

Marietta GA 

Norcross GA 

Marietta GA 

Arab AL 

Utica KY 

Jupiter FL 

Gainesville FL 

St Marys GA 

Woodstock GA 

Jasper AL 

Huntsville AL 

Birmingham AL 

Huntsville AL 

Huntsville AL 

Make/Model 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1983 Mazda rx-7 

2000 QRE Invader 

1997 Van Diemen RF97 

Formula Mazda 

1983 Ralt RT-4 

1982 Caracal C 

Womer EV-3 

1971 Datsun 240z 

1971 Datsun 240 ZR 

2002 Chevrolet Monte Cuervo 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1984 Plymouth Turismo 

1993 Mazda Miata 

Region 

CCR 

CFR 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

TVR 

NEP 

FLA 

Bucc 

Bucc 

Atl 

ALA 

TVR 

ALA 

TVR 

TVR 

Sponsor 

The SouthernDriver National Tire and Battery 

Apogee Design Corp. 

Who would sponsor me? 

www.teamtac.org 

Ahrens Z Car Specialists 

AHRENS Z Car Specialists 

Johnny's NY Style Pizza, O'Brien Express; BK Racing 

O'Brien Express 

Speedsouth/ Active Power 

partsgroup.com 

Race Engineering 
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Pos 

2 

 

SPU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SU 

1 

2 

No. 

85 

07 

16 

071 

18 

8 

77 

Class 

SM 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SU 

SU 

PIC 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Name 

Larry Nichols 

Ted Theodore 

Mike Breakey 

Wayne Cameron 

Ron Richey 

Andy Tow 

Robert Russom 

Member_ID 

164231 

348966 

322227_1 

421907 

427623 

337158 

273369 

Overall B estTm  

1:16.072 

1:06.770 

1:07.536 

1:10.444 

1:11.368 

1:04.211 

1:08.109 

Diff 

15.387 

6.085 

6.851 

9.759 

10.683 

3.526 

7.424 

Hometown 

Warrior AL 

Simpsonville SC 

Chattanooga TN 

Easley SC 

Baldwin GA 

Alabaster AL 

Birmingham AL 

Make/Model 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2004 Westfield Megabusa 

1971 Lotus Seven 

Westfield 7 Megabusa 

2011 Fo rd  prochallenge mustang  

Eliminator 

199 0  S A L V A G E W O N .C O M  -  E L IM IN AT O R  

Region 

ALA 

SCR 

CHA 

CCR 

Atl 

ALA 

ALA 

Sponsor 

The Southern Driver 

Me 

smitty's cigar 

SalvageWon 

ROBERTRUSSOM.COM, SALVAGEWON.COM, DEFINEDUSA.COM 
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